This product does not include any protection from future market performance so you could lose some or all of your investment. If we are not
able to pay you what is owed, you could lose your entire investment. However, you may benefit from a consumer protection scheme (see

the section ‘what happens if we are unable to pay you’). The indicator shown above does not consider this protection.

Performance Scenarios

The performance scenarios represent general situations of changes in the prices of CFDs in Equities and their impact on the return of the
Client’s investment in monetary and percentage terms. These scenarios are general and applicable to the range of CFDs in equities offered
by the Company. The scenarios are an estimate of future performance based on how the value of this investment varies, and  are not an
exact indicator. What you get will vary depending on how the market performs and how long you keep the investment/ product. T he stress

scenario shows what you might get back in extreme market circumstances, and it does not take into account the situation where we are
unable to pay you.

Example based upon purchase of 100 contracts of Barclays Plc

Price Quoted: 200

Leverage: 10:1
Notional Value: £20,000 (100 x 200)
Initial Margin Requirement: £2,000.00 (Notional Value / 10)

Long Trade (held intraday) Short Trade (held intraday)

Performance
Scenario

Price Change
(including spread) %

Profit/ Loss Performance
Scenario

Price Change
(including spread) %

Profit/ Loss

Stress -5.0% -£1,000.00 Stress +5.0% -£1,000.00

Unfavourable -1.5% -£300.00 Unfavourable +1.5% -£300.00

Moderate +0.5% +£100.00 Moderate -0.5% +£100.00

http://www.thinkmarkets.com/eu/support/legal-and-regulation/full-risk-warning/

3

Favourable +1.5% +£300.00 Favourable -1.5% +£300.00

The scenarios shown illustrate how your investment could perform. You can compare them with the scenarios of other products.

The figures shown include all the costs of the product itself but may not include all the costs that you pay to your advisor or distributor. The

figures do not take into account your personal tax situation, which may also affect how much you get back.

Market development in the future cannot be accurately predicted. The scenarios shown are only an indication of some of possible
outcomes based on recent returns. Actual returns could be lower.

What happens if ThinkMarkets is unable to pay out?